
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

6 

28 

17 

24 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 

Georg ORR 

Ronald JÜRGENSON 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 205 

Peugeot 206 

Race Team 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Lebester Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:18.574 

3:19.440 

3:22.411 

3:33.427 

4th Last Tm 

53.335 

47.018 

54.483 

49.890 

3rd Last Tm 

47.319 

46.525 

47.268 

48.109 

2nd Last Tm 

46.205 

47.425 

47.758 

47.450 

Last Tm 

47.067 

53.929 

47.810 

1:03.061 

Start Pos 

4 

2 

3 

1 

Joker 

1 

3 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:43:55 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.05.2015 10:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

47 

97 

22 

8 

Name 

Andre KURG 

Artis BAUMANIS 

Robert REINSALU 

Artur METSARE 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Skoda Fabia 

Peugeot 206 

Ford Ka 

Lada Samara 

Race Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Artis Baumanis 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

3:12.386 

3:15.772 

3:24.348 

51.854 

4th Last Tm 

46.102 

53.223 

48.269 

47.184 

3rd Last Tm 

45.108 

46.402 

56.615 

2nd Last Tm 

44.985 

45.839 

47.482 

Last Tm 

51.649 

45.752 

47.135 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

1 

2 

Joker 

4 

1 

2 

Comment 

Warning ! 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:48:56 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.05.2015 10:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

77 

5 

10 

11 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Arvo KASK 

Janno LIGUR 

Riho LOIT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Citroen C2 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Skoda Fabia 

Honda Civic 

Race Team 

RS Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:15.176 

3:18.625 

3:18.994 

3:23.749 

4th Last Tm 

46.196 

46.932 

52.890 

49.178 

3rd Last Tm 

46.014 

52.492 

46.737 

47.130 

2nd Last Tm 

52.610 

46.539 

46.873 

46.895 

Last Tm 

45.645 

47.901 

47.631 

55.558 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

4 

1 

Joker 

3 

2 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:57:29 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.05.2015 10:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

21 

25 

26 

27 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 

Kevin MALTSEV 

Nat 

EST 

RUS 

FIN 

EST 

Make 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Race Team 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Sami-Matti Trogen 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

3:18.476 

3:27.559 

3:37.490 

55.449 

4th Last Tm 

46.673 

50.972 

1:01.932 

50.710 

3rd Last Tm 

46.873 

48.086 

55.715 

2nd Last Tm 

46.648 

47.994 

47.630 

Last Tm 

53.518 

55.697 

47.452 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

4 

Joker 

4 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:03:30 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.05.2015 10:45 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

47 

77 

97 

21 

6 

5 

10 

28 

17 

11 

22 

25 

24 

26 

8 

27 

Name 

Andre KURG 
Siim SALURI 
Artis BAUMANIS 
Mihkel VARUL 
Tõnu PEEK 
Arvo KASK 
Janno LIGUR 
Georg ORR 
Ronald JÜRGENSON 
Riho LOIT 
Robert REINSALU 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Artur METSARE 
Kevin MALTSEV 

Total Tm 

3:12.386 
3:15.176 
3:15.772 
3:18.476 
3:18.574 
3:18.625 
3:18.994 
3:19.440 
3:22.411 
3:23.749 
3:24.348 
3:27.559 
3:33.427 
3:37.490 
51.854 
55.449 

Diff 

2.790 

3.386 

6.090 

6.188 

6.239 

6.608 

7.054 

10.025 

11.363 

11.962 

15.173 

21.041 

25.104 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [3:18.574] 
- 
- 

4  [3:19.440] 
4  [3:22.411] 

- 
- 
- 

4  [3:33.427] 
- 
- 
- 

R2.  

4  [3:12.386] 
- 

4  [3:15.772] 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [3:24.348] 
- 
- 
- 

1  [51.854] 
- 

R3.  

- 
4  [3:15.176] 

- 
- 
- 

4  [3:18.625] 
4  [3:18.994] 

- 
- 

4  [3:23.749] 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

R4.  

- 
- 
- 

4  [3:18.476] 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [3:27.559] 
- 

4  [3:37.490] 
- 

1  [55.449] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

47 

77 

97 

21 

6 

5 

10 

28 

17 

11 

22 

25 

24 

26 

8 

27 

Name 

Andre KURG 
Siim SALURI 
Artis BAUMANIS 
Mihkel VARUL 
Tõnu PEEK 
Arvo KASK 
Janno LIGUR 
Georg ORR 
Ronald JÜRGENSON 
Riho LOIT 
Robert REINSALU 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Artur METSARE 
Kevin MALTSEV 

M1. Total Tm 

3:12.386 
3:15.176 
3:15.772 
3:18.476 
3:18.574 
3:18.625 
3:18.994 
3:19.440 
3:22.411 
3:23.749 
3:24.348 
3:27.559 
3:33.427 
3:37.490 
51.854 
55.449 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
28 
28 

R2. Total Tm R3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
28 
28 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

24 

26 

8 

27 

Name 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 

Artur METSARE 

Kevin MALTSEV 

Nat 

LAT 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Race Team 

Lebester Racing 

Sami-Matti Trogen 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

2 

Total Tm 

3:17.659 

3:19.577 

1:47.249 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

47.723 

46.981 

56.341 

3rd Last Tm 

53.430 

46.780 

2nd Last Tm 

46.188 

47.111 

56.341 

Last Tm 

45.498 

54.101 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Joker 

2 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:50:34 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.05.2015 11:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

17 

11 

25 

22 

Name 

Ronald JÜRGENSON 

Riho LOIT 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Robert REINSALU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

RUS 

EST 

Make 

Peugeot 205 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Ford Ka 

Race Team 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:19.771 

3:24.070 

4.612 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

46.788 

52.614 

3rd Last Tm 

47.668 

46.754 

2nd Last Tm 

47.537 

53.371 

Last Tm 

53.274 

46.661 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

1 

4 

3 

Joker 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:57:46 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.05.2015 11:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

6 

28 

5 

10 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 

Georg ORR 

Arvo KASK 

Janno LIGUR 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Skoda Fabia 

Race Team 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

2 

Total Tm 

3:19.746 

3:20.620 

1:36.139 

7.020 

4th Last Tm 

46.561 

54.669 

45.512 

3rd Last Tm 

46.491 

46.197 

2nd Last Tm 

54.692 

47.962 

45.512 

Last Tm 

47.149 

47.196 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

Joker 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:04:11 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.05.2015 11:55 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

47 

77 

97 

21 

Name 

Andre KURG 

Siim SALURI 

Artis BAUMANIS 

Mihkel VARUL 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Make 

Skoda Fabia 

Citroen C2 

Peugeot 206 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Race Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

RS Racing 

Artis Baumanis 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:10.075 

3:13.672 

3:15.353 

3:18.588 

4th Last Tm 

45.490 

46.135 

48.072 

53.555 

3rd Last Tm 

44.700 

51.709 

45.638 

46.233 

2nd Last Tm 

44.711 

45.645 

45.263 

47.098 

Last Tm 

50.648 

45.541 

51.763 

47.050 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Joker 

4 

2 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:15:19 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.05.2015 12:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

47 

77 

97 

24 

21 

26 

6 

17 

28 

11 

5 

8 

25 

10 

27 

22 

Name 

Andre KURG 
Siim SALURI 
Artis BAUMANIS 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Mihkel VARUL 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Tõnu PEEK 
Ronald JÜRGENSON 
Georg ORR 
Riho LOIT 
Arvo KASK 
Artur METSARE 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Janno LIGUR 
Kevin MALTSEV 
Robert REINSALU 

Total Tm 

3:10.075 
3:13.672 
3:15.353 
3:17.659 
3:18.588 
3:19.577 
3:19.746 
3:19.771 
3:20.620 
3:24.070 
1:36.139 
1:47.249 

4.612 
7.020 

Diff 

3.597 

5.278 

7.584 

8.513 

9.502 

9.671 

9.696 

10.545 

13.995 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 
- 
- 

4  [3:17.659] 
- 

4  [3:19.577] 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

2  [1:47.249] 
- 
- 

0  [] 
- 

R2.  

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [3:19.771] 
- 

4  [3:24.070] 
- 
- 

0  [4.612] 
- 
- 

0  [] 

R3.  

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [3:19.746] 
- 

4  [3:20.620] 
- 

2  [1:36.139] 
- 
- 

0  [7.020] 
- 
- 

R4.  

4  [3:10.075] 
4  [3:13.672] 
4  [3:15.353] 

- 
4  [3:18.588] 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

Printed: 11.05.2015 13:23:10 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 
15 

DNF 

No. 

47 

77 

97 

21 

6 

24 

17 

28 

5 

10 

26 

11 

25 

8 

22 

27 

Name 

Andre KURG 
Siim SALURI 
Artis BAUMANIS 
Mihkel VARUL 
Tõnu PEEK 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Ronald JÜRGENSON 
Georg ORR 
Arvo KASK 
Janno LIGUR 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Riho LOIT 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Artur METSARE 
Robert REINSALU 
Kevin MALTSEV 

M1. Total Tm 

3:12.386 
3:15.176 
3:15.772 
3:18.476 
3:18.574 
3:33.427 
3:22.411 
3:19.440 
3:18.625 
3:18.994 
3:37.490 
3:23.749 
3:27.559 
51.854 

3:24.348 
55.449 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
31 
35 
36 
38 
37 
30 
34 
32 
28 
33 
28 

M2. Total Tm 

3:10.075 
3:13.672 
3:15.353 
3:18.588 
3:19.746 
3:17.659 
3:19.771 
3:20.620 
1:36.139 

7.020 
3:19.577 
3:24.070 

4.612 
1:47.249 

M2.  

50 
45 
42 
39 
37 
40 
36 
35 
33 
33 
38 
34 
33 
33 

DNS 
DNS 

R3. Total Tm Total points 

100 
90 
84 
79 
76 
71 
71 
71 
71 
70 
68 
68 
65 
61 
33 
28 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

25 

22 

27 

10 

Name 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Robert REINSALU 

Kevin MALTSEV 

Janno LIGUR 

Nat 

RUS 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Ford Ka 

Lada Samara 

Skoda Fabia 

Race Team 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

1 

Total Tm 

52.683 

34.890 

0.000 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

47.895 

3rd Last Tm 2nd Last Tm Last Tm 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

3 

2 

Joker Comment 

false start ! 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:18:46 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.05.2015 13:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

5 

28 

11 

8 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Georg ORR 

Riho LOIT 

Artur METSARE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Race Team 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:16.920 

3:22.588 

3:23.447 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

47.212 

48.054 

49.711 

3rd Last Tm 

46.111 

47.233 

53.184 

2nd Last Tm 

46.396 

47.412 

46.796 

Last Tm 

52.719 

55.323 

49.044 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

4 

Joker 

4 

4 

2 

Comment 

Warning ! 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:23:01 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.05.2015 13:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

26 

21 

6 

17 

Name 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 

Mihkel VARUL 

Tõnu PEEK 

Ronald JÜRGENSON 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 205 

Race Team 

Sami-Matti Trogen 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:21.362 

3:21.759 

3:22.828 

3:25.053 

4th Last Tm 

47.784 

49.271 

48.641 

54.802 

3rd Last Tm 

47.109 

52.831 

47.476 

50.432 

2nd Last Tm 

47.926 

46.907 

54.240 

47.884 

Last Tm 

54.024 

47.998 

48.003 

47.580 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Joker 

4 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:27:49 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.05.2015 13:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

47 

77 

97 

24 

Name 

Andre KURG 

Siim SALURI 

Artis BAUMANIS 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

LAT 

Make 

Skoda Fabia 

Citroen C2 

Peugeot 206 

Peugeot 206 

Race Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

RS Racing 

Artis Baumanis 

Lebester Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

3:12.815 

3:14.983 

2:29.713 

4.677 

4th Last Tm 

45.818 

46.551 

47.765 

3rd Last Tm 

45.934 

45.970 

47.765 

2nd Last Tm 

44.932 

51.918 

51.393 

Last Tm 

51.709 

45.821 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Joker 

4 

3 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:32:47 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.05.2015 13:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

47 

77 

5 

26 

21 

28 

6 

11 

17 

97 

25 

24 

22 

27 

8 

10 

Name 

Andre KURG 
Siim SALURI 
Arvo KASK 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Mihkel VARUL 
Georg ORR 
Tõnu PEEK 
Riho LOIT 
Ronald JÜRGENSON 
Artis BAUMANIS 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Robert REINSALU 
Kevin MALTSEV 
Artur METSARE 
Janno LIGUR 

Total Tm 

3:12.815 
3:14.983 
3:16.920 
3:21.362 
3:21.759 
3:22.588 
3:22.828 
3:23.447 
3:25.053 
2:29.713 
52.683 
4.677 

34.890 

Diff 

2.168 

4.105 

8.547 

8.944 

9.773 

10.013 

10.632 

12.238 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

1  [52.683] 
- 

0  [34.890] 
0  [] 

- 
0  [] 

R2.  

- 
- 

4  [3:16.920] 
- 
- 

4  [3:22.588] 
- 

4  [3:23.447] 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

0  [] 
- 

R3.  

- 
- 
- 

4  [3:21.362] 
4  [3:21.759] 

- 
4  [3:22.828] 

- 
4  [3:25.053] 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

R4.  

4  [3:12.815] 
4  [3:14.983] 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

3  [2:29.713] 
- 

0  [4.677] 
- 
- 
- 
- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

47 

77 

21 

97 

5 

6 

28 

26 

17 

11 

24 

25 

10 

22 

8 

27 

Name 

Andre KURG 
Siim SALURI 
Mihkel VARUL 
Artis BAUMANIS 
Arvo KASK 
Tõnu PEEK 
Georg ORR 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Ronald JÜRGENSON 
Riho LOIT 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Janno LIGUR 
Robert REINSALU 
Artur METSARE 
Kevin MALTSEV 

M1. Total Tm 

3:12.386 
3:15.176 
3:18.476 
3:15.772 
3:18.625 
3:18.574 
3:19.440 
3:37.490 
3:22.411 
3:23.749 
3:33.427 
3:27.559 
3:18.994 
3:24.348 
51.854 
55.449 

M1.  

50 
45 
40 
42 
38 
39 
36 
30 
35 
34 
31 
32 
37 
33 
28 
28 

M2. Total Tm 

3:10.075 
3:13.672 
3:18.588 
3:15.353 
1:36.139 
3:19.746 
3:20.620 
3:19.577 
3:19.771 
3:24.070 
3:17.659 

4.612 
7.020 

1:47.249 

M2.  

50 
45 
39 
42 
33 
37 
35 
38 
36 
34 
40 
33 
33 

DNS 
33 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

3:12.815 
3:14.983 
3:21.759 
2:29.713 
3:16.920 
3:22.828 
3:22.588 
3:21.362 
3:25.053 
3:23.447 

4.677 
52.683 

34.890 

M3.  

50 
45 
39 
33 
42 
37 
38 
40 
35 
36 
33 
33 

DNS 
33 

DNS 
DNS 

Total points 

150 
135 
118 
117 
113 
113 
109 
108 
106 
104 
104 
98 
70 
66 
61 
28 

Championship Points 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

47 

5 

21 

17 

22 

28 

Name 

Andre KURG 

Arvo KASK 

Mihkel VARUL 

Ronald JÜRGENSON 

Robert REINSALU 

Georg ORR 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Skoda Fabia 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Peugeot 205 

Ford Ka 

Lada Samara 

Race Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Total Tm 

4:41.729 

4:50.416 

4:51.277 

4:57.893 

5:04.864 

4:49.226 

4th Last Tm 

45.107 

52.079 

46.545 

47.913 

1:04.212 

1:01.971 

3rd Last Tm 

51.612 

47.965 

46.869 

47.889 

47.162 

53.758 

2nd Last Tm 

45.678 

47.865 

47.671 

47.926 

46.648 

54.565 

Last Tm 

45.474 

46.466 

46.795 

54.355 

46.695 

59.230 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

5 

6 

4 

Joker 

4 

3 

1 

6 

2 

1 

Comment 

Warning ! 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:14:35 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.05.2015 14:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

77 

26 

11 

6 

25 

97 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 

Riho LOIT 

Tõnu PEEK 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Artis BAUMANIS 

Nat 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

RUS 

LAT 

Make 

Citroen C2 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 206 

Race Team 

RS Racing 

Sami-Matti Trogen 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Artis Baumanis 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

Total Tm 

4:46.832 

4:55.187 

4:56.741 

4:57.029 

5:13.916 

2:41.411 

4th Last Tm 

45.206 

46.409 

45.997 

47.640 

51.508 

3rd Last Tm 

45.609 

46.741 

52.696 

45.936 

49.086 

53.733 

2nd Last Tm 

46.776 

47.815 

48.573 

48.244 

50.438 

50.528 

Last Tm 

53.648 

54.987 

48.904 

48.883 

51.454 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

5 

3 

6 

2 

Joker 

6 

6 

4 

2 

1 

Comment 

Warning ! 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race started at 14:22:43 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.05.2015 14:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

47 

5 

77 

21 

11 

26 

Name 

Andre KURG 

Arvo KASK 

Siim SALURI 

Mihkel VARUL 

Riho LOIT 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

Make 

Skoda Fabia 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Citroen C2 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

Race Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

RS Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Sami-Matti Trogen 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:43.926 

4:51.056 

4:53.023 

4:54.783 

4:55.946 

4:56.658 

4th Last Tm 

45.311 

47.444 

47.436 

46.698 

46.884 

48.028 

3rd Last Tm 

45.252 

46.102 

54.190 

47.574 

49.764 

47.308 

2nd Last Tm 

45.044 

52.855 

46.819 

46.711 

47.314 

47.260 

Last Tm 

52.313 

46.390 

45.901 

48.162 

47.329 

47.470 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

5 

6 

4 

Joker 

6 

5 

4 

2 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:54:39 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.05.2015 15:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

47 

77 

5 

21 

26 

6 

97 

11 

17 

28 

25 

24 

22 

10 

8 

27 

Name 

Andre KURG 
Siim SALURI 
Arvo KASK 
Mihkel VARUL 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Tõnu PEEK 
Artis BAUMANIS 
Riho LOIT 
Ronald JÜRGENSON 
Georg ORR 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Robert REINSALU 
Janno LIGUR 
Artur METSARE 
Kevin MALTSEV 

M1.  

16 
15 
12 
14 
9 

11 
13 
7 
8 

10 
5 
6 
3 
4 
0 
0 

R2.  

6 
-- 
5 
4 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
3 
1 
-- 
-- 
2 
-- 
-- 
-- 

R3.  

-- 
6 
-- 
-- 
5 
3 
1 
4 
-- 
-- 
2 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

R4.  

8 
4 
5 
3 
1 
-- 
-- 
2 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

Total points 

30 
25 
22 
21 
15 
14 
14 
13 
11 
11 
7 
6 
5 
4 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Championship Summary 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 


